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Licencia

001118820
001113897
001231247
001124598
001067677
001093391
001093928
001074232
001089258
001105094
001038465
001072082
001049504
001124963
001049722
001125272
001146444
001101554
001069669
001169305
001057479
001061820
001048897
001125757
001124255
001075374
001075938
001095992
001074780
001115385
001122587
001072086
001101811
001037841
001195284
001074213
001055095
001044137
001061130
001140108
001094004
001106740
001137208
001121760
001107626
001115717
001086325
001110123
001107768
001163240

50 m. LIBRE MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO

Nombre

ANTONON RODRIGUEZ, Victor
RODRIGUEZ ROSALES, Julio Cesar
CHIVILEV, Arseniy
AGIRREBALTZATEGI DURANA Befiat
RIBERA HERNANDEZ, Luis
GARCIA OLIVARES, Marcos
FLORES ALVAREZ, Pablo
PEREZ-GODOY BRAGELI, Miguel
COELLO TEJERA, Adrian
MAYORDOMO DELGADO, Daniel
SANCHEZ LOUZAN, Daniel
GRACIA NIETO, Ivan

BENITO BARCA, Samuel
OIARTZUN GONZALEZ Kepa
GARCIA GONZALEZ, Carlos
HERNANDO GIMENEZ, Eduardo
ALCANTARILLA ROMERO, Jaime
ALFARO MAHUGO, Luis Miguel
GONZALEZ DEL POZO, Sergio
TORCZYNSKI, Bruno

VACCARI, Federico

IBOR CASTEL, Sergio

MARTIN MARQUEZ, Hugo
MONTESINOS PLA, Rafael
INIGUEZ MARTIN Unai

RAMOS PEREZ, Nicolas Anton
RODRIGUEZ SANCOSMED, Pablo
SANCHEZ PEREZ, Oscar
SERRANO ASTORGA, Manuel J.
MARTIN BAJO, Miguel

VEGA MOLLINEDO Victor
ALONSO DE LA CRUZ, Ivan
AGUERO MONTERO, Javier
PINO LORENZO, Brais

MUNIZ ESPIN David

ROMERO MUNOZ, Guillermo
REY VALERA, Jose Gabriel

RUIZ ASURMENDI Joanes

LAKA CALZADA Jorge
GONZALEZ DORADO, Daniel
GOMEZ HUECAS, Jose Antonio
NUNEZ CALERO, Hector
MARQUEZ ALEMAN, Samuel
SARABIA ARCE Nicolas
BALAGUER UMSARI, Victor
GOMEZ MORO, Victor

IBORRA JIMENEZ David

RIVAS PEREIRA, Jorge
SOBRINO MURILLO, Alvaro
PUERTAS HIDALGO, Axel

XXVIIl COPA DE CLUBES 22 DIVISION
01 DE NOVIEMBRE AL 23 DE DICIEMBRE DE 2022

Ano

1999
2005
2001
2002
2005
2002
2004
2004
1998
2002
1998
2005
1996
1999
2002
1997
2003
2000
2004
2007
2007
1997
2003
2000
2003
2006
2003
2004
1996
1997
2006
2004
2004
2001
2005
1998
1997
2005
1999
2002
1998
2003
2006
2004
1990
1998
1989
1997
2000
2000

PUNTOS POR PRUEBA

Agrupacion

CSTC

SEK -C.D. Sek

A.D. Santa Cruz

C.N. Judizmendi

CSTC

LEGAN - C.N. Leganes
ALCOR - C.N. Ciudad De
C.N. Dos Hermanas

A.D. Santa Cruz

MOSTO - A.D.N. Mostoles
C. N. Galaico

PARQU - C.N. Parquesol
ALCOR - C.N. Ciudad De
Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol
SAFA - Safa Madrid

C.N. Helios

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
DELFI

VALEN

SEK -C.D. Sek

CNLP

C.N. Helios

MOSTO - A.D.N. Mostoles
VALEN

C.N. Astillero

C. N. Ferrol

C. N. Portamifia Lugo
C.N. Matar6

C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
ACUSA - C.Acuatico Salamanca
C.N. Astillero

PARQU - C.N. Parquesol
MSIER - C.N. Mirasierra
C. N. Ponteareas
C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo
DELFI

CNLP

Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol
Sopela Igeriketa Swim
MALVAR - C.D.E. Malvar
ALAME - C.D.E. Alameda -
MALVAR - C.D.E. Malvar
SVIC

C.N. Camargo

MAKO - C.D.E. Mako
SORIA - C.N. Soriano
Amaya C.D.

CDNZA - C.D.N. Zamora
LEGAN - C.N. Leganes
NLEON - C.N. Leon

Marca

22.81
23.08
23.17
2343
23.46
23.63
23.66
23.73
23.77
23.89
23.96
24.02
24.08
24.08
24.08
24.12
24.14
24.15
24.19
24.23
24.25
24.26
24.30
24.33
24.33
24.37
24.38
24.38
24.39
24.45
24.50
2451
2453
24.57
24.58
24.59
24.64
24.64
24.66
24.67
24.68
24.69
24.71
24.73
24.74
24.76
2477
24.78
24.80
24.80

Corajo
Supariar
de Depoite

Pts. Sede

67.00 Castellén

64.00 MADRID

62.00 S.C. de Tenerife
61.00 Tolosa

60.00 Castellon

59.00 MADRID

58.00 MADRID

57.00

56.00 S.C. de Tenerife
55.00 MADRID

54.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
53.00 VALLADOLID
51.00 MADRID

51.00 Tolosa

51.00 MADRID

49,00 ZARAGOZA (C)
48.00

47,00 Castellén

46.00 Castellon

45,00 MADRID

44,00 Las Palmas de G.C.
43.00 ZARAGOZA (C)
42.00 MADRID

40.50 Castellon

40.50 Maliafio

39.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
37.50 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
37.50 IGUALADA

36.00

35.00 VALLADOLID
34.00 Maliafio

33.00 VALLADOLID
32.00 MADRID

31.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
30.00 Gijon

29.00 Castellén

27.50 Las Palmas de G.C.
27.50 Tolosa

26.00 Tolosa

25.00 MADRID

24.00 MADRID

23.00 MADRID

22.00 Castellén

21.00 Maliafio

20.00 MADRID

19.00 VALLADOLID

18.00 Tolosa

17.00 VALLADOLID

15.50 MADRID

15.50 VALLADOLID

Fecha de impresion:

15/12/2022
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PUNTOS POR PRUEBA

XXVIIl COPA DE CLUBES 22 DIVISION
01 DE NOVIEMBRE AL 23 DE DICIEMBRE DE 2022 D Suparin

&
‘w de Depoite
~~%a~ 50 m.LIBRE MASCULINO
(N

ABSOLUTA MASCULINO

RK. Licencia Nombre Ano Agrupacion Marca Pts. Sede

51 001057304 TABEIRA OLASCOAGA, Tadeo 2007 C.N. Ferrol 24.81 14.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
52 001038566 CIVEIRA CORRAL, Samuel 2002 C. N. Pabellén Ourense 24.84 13.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
53 001061194 NOVO AMUTXASTEGUI Jon 1998 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 24.86 12.00 Tolosa

54 001089157 CALLEJA MUNOZ Carlos 2000 Cde Castro Nat. 24.87 10.50 Maliafio

54 001010107 DE MIGUEL GABARAIN, Edorta 1978 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 24.87 10.50 IGUALADA

56 001179269 RUBIO MARTINEZ, Alvaro 2007 SORIA - C.N. Soriano 24.93 8.50 VALLADOLID

56 001234373 SENKOV, Timur 2004 Ucam C.N. Fuensanta Impulso 24.93 8.50 TORRES DE

58 001108596 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ Mario 2006 R.G.C.Covadonga 24.97 7.00 Gijon

59 001134102 CALDERON MONTENEGRO, Roberto 2002 Navial 24.98 6.00

60 001127196 ALARCON SALAS, Francisco 1999 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 24.99 5.00

61 001054781 OCANA MARTIN, Miguel 2005 SAFA - Safa Madrid 25.01 4.00 MADRID

62 001038930 BOUZAS PEDREIRA, Tomas 1998 C. N. Galaico 25.02 3.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
63 001232226 FRADE PRIETO, Javier 2006 ACULE - Cd Acuatico Leon 25.10 2.00 VALLADOLID

64 001060096 CANTILLO CASTILLA, Iker 2007 Navial 25.12 1.00

65 001212926 ARBAIZA IRIONDO Iker 2001 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 25.14 0.00 Tolosa

66 001102630 RUBIO CAMPAYO, Alejandro 2003 POZU - C.N. Pozuelo 25.18 0.00 MADRID

67 001092957 ENRIQUEZ LLOPART, Nil 2001 C.N. Igualada 25.21 0.00 IGUALADA

68 001222990 MICIUNIAK BARTL, Leonardo Mateo 1993 C.D. Santa Ana 25.22 0.00 TORRES DE

69 001107257 GORDO ZAHINO, Alvaro 2004 MSUR - C.N. Colegio Mirasur 25.23 0.00 MADRID

70 001056943 MARTINEZ ALVAREZ DE TOLEDO Fernando 2005 C.N. Camargo 25.29 0.00 Maliafio

71 001090392 MOR DIAZ, Daniel 1993 C.N. Cornella 25.36 0.00 IGUALADA

72 001143816 PAZOS IGLESIAS, André 2007 Real C. Nautico De Vigo 25.45 0.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
72 001094049 TEODORO MASRIERA, Roger 2005 C.N. Matard 25.45 0.00 IGUALADA

74 001156671 PORRERO MARTIN, Jorge 2007 C.N. Teneteide 2547 0.00 S.C. de Tenerife

75 001078919 VAZQUEZ PEREZ, Sergio 1992 CALL4 - C.D. Natacion Calle 4 25.48 0.00 VALLADOLID

76 001051162 PEREZ SANCHEZ, Lucas 2006 C.N. El Cisne 25.49 0.00 MADRID

77 001106272 RODRIGUEZ MAESTRE, Enrique 1999 POZU - C.N. Pozuelo 25.50 0.00 MADRID

78 001164523 ABASOLO IRAZOLA Adur 2004 Amaya C.D. 2551 0.00 Tolosa

79 001069016 FERNANDEZ MORENO, Alvaro 2003 MSUR - C.N. Colegio Mirasur 25.53 0.00 MADRID

80 001051317 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, Carlos 1991 C.N. El Cisne 25.54 0.00 MADRID

80 001133340 DE JUAN ORTIZ Diego 2003 C.N. Santurtzi 25.54 0.00 Tolosa

82 001060811 ALEXANDRU Cristian Andres 2007 C.N. Las Norias 25.59 0.00 Logrofio

83 001149758 GALERA SERRANO, Juan Manuel 2004 C.N. Dos Hermanas 25.60 0.00

84 001122213 DESIRE VALDOR Alejandro 2003 A. Cantabra Nat. 25.62 0.00 Maliafio

85 001120335 ARMINIO FERREIRA Christian 2002 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 25.63 0.00 Gijon

85 001088755 CAMBA LOZANO Javier 2001 C.N. Santurtzi 25.63 0.00 Tolosa

87 001113222 SUAREZ COSTA, Luis 1996 C. N. Arteixo 25.64 0.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
88 001121981 ALONSO SOLAR Alejandro 2006 A. Cantabra Nat. 25.65 0.00 Maliafio

89 001040459 BALBOA BLANCO, Ivan 1994 C. N. Portamifig Lugo 25.66 0.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
89 001050617 LATTANZIO ORTIVEROS, Kevin Alesio 2005 C.N. Los Cristianos 25.66 0.00 S.C. de Tenerife

91 001126750 GONZALEZ TELLEZ, Jose Maria 1999 R.C. Nautico De Motril 25.71 0.00

91 001116761 RUIBAL CABALLERO, Manuel Fco. 2003 C. N. Arteixo 25.71 0.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
91 001121956 ORDONEZ ZAMORA, Sergio 2002 MSIER - C.N. Mirasierra 2571 0.00 MADRID

94 001058783 DIEZ CASADO, Sergio 2004 TORRE - C.D. Torrelago 25.74 0.00 VALLADOLID

95 001119710 SOUSA VILLAN, Daniel 2005 ACULE - Cd Acuatico Leon 25.76 0.00 VALLADOLID

96 001064107 LEON ARAN, David 1998 VINAR 25.77 0.00 Castellén

96 001073177 ALONSO LOPEZ Marcos 2005 C.N. Las Norias 25.77 0.00 Logrofio

98 001116946 FERNANDEZ PERNA, Alvaro 2007 VINAR 25.79 0.00 Castellon

99 001066023 AGIRRE PEREZ DE ALBENIZ Iker 2005 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 25.84 0.00 Tolosa

100 001054512 RODRIGUEZ ORTIZ, Alejandro 2004 ALAME - C.D.E. Alameda - 25.90 0.00 MADRID

Fecha de impresion: 15/12/2022
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101
102
103
104
104
104
107
108
108
110
111
112
113
114
114
116
117
117
119
120
120
122
123
123
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

]
——

Licencia

001042960
001107799
001004642
001124426
001060408
001119691
001095183
001076409
001052343
001058713
001184923
001058274
001115195
001092872
001140925
001132497
001079071
001121767
001097185
001144551
001121137
001113565
001092303
001120481
001096154
001119738
001125185
001195962
001099072
001079026
001058967
001089257
001061396
001200911
001150360
001206093
001143246
001014882
001096875
001070381
001124112
001207996
001096168
001136632
001127615
001227172
001142226
001136418
001118188
001124194

50 m. LIBRE MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO

Nombre

ALBIZU LOPEZ DE GUERENU Javier
BRION SAMPEDRO, Carlos
MARMOL GOMEZ, José Fco.
MEDEL RAMOS Eduardo
ALVAREZ CARRENO Adrian
MARCOS GARCIA, Dario
MARTIN MURILLO, Adrian
CANCELA GOMEZ, Hugo
CABALLERO IZQUIERDO, Alfonso Jose
AGUADO VESPERINAS, Raul
DIAZ BAYON, David

UTRILLAS RODRIGUEZ, Javier
RODRIGUEZ MADURGA, Pablo
GIL BERNADES, Miquel
ALONSO VIDAL, Teo

FDEZ BERMUDEZ, Iker
MORENO TEIJEIRO, Andre
PEREZ CAMPO Mateo

FRANCO TOLEDO, Francisco
ARENAS FRANCO, Jose Antonio
QUINTERO DIEZ, Jorge
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ Hugo
MEIJIDE GIADAS, Diego
GARCIA CASTRO Gonzalo
PEDROS GAMEZ, David
MENDEZ GARCIA, Raul

LACAL GRACIA, David
CARRASCO ARANGO Javier
JARA ROMERO, Anton

NUNEZ SUAREZ, Ant6n
MARTINEZ LIZANZU Aimar
FLORES GARCIA, Alvaro
COLSON VILLARO Roy
FERNANDEZ CARO, Daniel
GUILLEN RODRIGUEZ, Enrique
CARBONELL CURRALO, Nestor Joaquin
OUBINA SANCHEZ, Pedro
GARCIA DEL POZO, Enrique
BONDIA VELERT, Onofre
COTILLAS LOPEZ, Mario
PUEBLA GOMEZ Kevin
MEDIAVILLA APARICIO, Alejandro
TEIXIDO JOVE, Damia

CAROU VIDELA, Mauro

CHECA GALINDO, Hugo
GUADILLA LOPEZ, Mario
MEVYER, Alber Sebastian

ORTIZ CASTRO Jesus

ACERA BARRIQS, Alejandro
PACHECO RODRIGUEZ Diego

XXVIIl COPA DE CLUBES 22 DIVISION
01 DE NOVIEMBRE AL 23 DE DICIEMBRE DE 2022

Ano

2002
1997
1997
2004
2004
2007
2002
2003
1993
1998
2007
2001
1994
2004
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2004
2007
2006
2000
2004
2003
2004
2003
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
1990
2005
2004
2008
2007
2001
2006
2007
2005
1991
2008
1993
2003
2003
2006
2005
2005
2006

PUNTOS POR PRUEBA

Agrupacion

C.N. Judizmendi

Soc. Dep. Cul. N. Boiro

C.D. Santa Ana

C.N. Nassica

Cde Castro Nat.

CBURG - C.N. Castilla-Burgos
C.N. Cornella

C. N. Ponteareas

Esna Lanzarote

TORRE - C.D. Torrelago
VENAT - S.D. La Venatoria
MAKO - C.D.E. Mako
ACUSA - C.Acuatico Salamanca
C.N. lgualada

C. N. Vigo Rias Baixas

Esna Lanzarote

C. Fluvial De Lugo

C.N. Torrelavega

SVIC

C. N. Pabellén Ourense
PALEN - C.N. Palencia
R.G.C. Covadonga

C. Dep. N. Cidade De Santiago
C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon
C.E. Inef Lleida

NLEON - C.N. Leon

Stadium Venecia

C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon
Ucam C.N. Fuensanta Impulso
C. Fluvial De Lugo

C.N. Nassica

C.N. Teneteide

C.N. Nassica

MEDIT

C.D.N. Inacua Malaga

SJOSE - C.D.N. San Jose
Real C. Nautico De Vigo
ABULE - C.N. Abulense
MEDIT

C.N. Aguilas

C.N. Medio Cudeyo

CIUAV - C.N. Ciudad De Avila
C.E. Inef Lleida

Soc. Dep. Cul. N. Boiro
Stadium Venecia

CALL4 - C.D. Natacion Calle 4
C.N. Los Cristianos

C.N. Usrpt Bahia Ostende
RIAVA - C.N. Riavall

C.N. Medio Cudeyo

Marca

2591
25.92
25.96
25.97
25.97
25.97
25.98
25.99
25.99
26.06
26.11
26.16
26.20
26.21
26.21
26.28
26.34
26.34
26.44
26.51
26.51
26.54
26.55
26.55
26.69
26.74
26.79
26.81
27.03
27.06
27.18
27.36
27.56
27.59
21.73
27.82
27.83
27.85
2791
27.93
28.06
28.37
28.57
28.61
28.65
28.67
28.69
28.73
28.95
29.21

Corajo
Supariar
de Depoite

e

Pts. Sede

0.00 Tolosa

0.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
0.00 TORRES DE

0.00 Logrofio

0.00 Maliafio

0.00 VALLADOLID

0.00 IGUALADA

0.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
0.00 Costa Teguise

0.00 VALLADOLID

0.00 VALLADOLID

0.00 MADRID

0.00 VALLADOLID

0.00 IGUALADA

0.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
0.00 Costa Teguise

0.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
0.00 Maliafio

0.00 Castellon

0.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
0.00 VALLADOLID

0.00 Gijon

0.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
0.00 Gijon

0.00 IGUALADA

0.00 VALLADOLID

0.00 ZARAGOZA (C)

0.00 Gijon

0.00 TORRES DE

0.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
0.00 Logrofio

0.00 S.C. de Tenerife

0.00 Logrofio

0.00 Castellon

0.00

0.00 VALLADOLID

0.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
0.00 VALLADOLID

0.00 Castellon

0.00 TORRES DE

0.00 Maliafio

0.00 VALLADOLID

0.00 IGUALADA

0.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
0.00 ZARAGOZA (C)

0.00 VALLADOLID

0.00 S.C. de Tenerife

0.00 Maliafio

0.00 VALLADOLID

0.00 Maliafio

Fecha de impresion:

15/12/2022

Page 3 of 4



RK.

151
152
153
154
155
156
157

PUNTOS POR PRUEBA

XXVIIl COPA DE CLUBES 22 DIVISION
01 DE NOVIEMBRE AL 23 DE DICIEMBRE DE 2022

o
,-% 50 m. LIBRE MASCULINO
]

Licencia

001106289
001136251
001197641
001146785
001207999
001177839
001214203

ABSOLUTA MASCULINO

Nombre Ano Agrupacion

CUEVAS SERRANO, Alvaro 2008 TORREJ - C.D.N. Torrejon
RODRIGUEZ ARROYO lIbai 2005 C.N. Usrpt Bahia Ostende
SAINZ LOPEZ Juan 2007 C.N. Corrales

ALCALDE MAHIA, Jun Bin 2008 C.N. Corufia

CARRERAS JERONIMO, Rodrigo 2008 TRILA - C.D Triatlon Lacerta
BAZ SANTANA, Manuel 2007 MEDIN - C.D. Natacion
GARCIA POSTIGO, Antonio Pablo 2008 C.N. Dos Hermanas

Marca

29.23
29.40
29.56
30.18
3177
32.44
32.70

Corajo
Supariar
de Do poiii

Pts. Sede

0.00 MADRID

0.00 Maliafio

0.00 Maliafio

0.00 Santa Isabel | P25 Elec.
0.00 VALLADOLID

0.00 VALLADOLID

0.00

Fecha de impresion: 15/12/2022

Page 4 of 4



